
Montecito Summer Music Festival 2009 
 

RECITALS, CONCERTS AND MASTER CLASSES 
All events will take place in the Page Multi Purpose Room, Page Hall 

on the campus of Westmont College, Santa Barbara 
 

 
Wednesday, July 22 
 
2:30 – 4:30 p.m.: Viola Master Class with Evan Wilson 
 
Thursday, July 23 
 
2:30 – 4:30 p.m.:  Piano Master Class with Daniel Shapiro 
 
7:30 – 9:00 p.m.:  Student Recital 
 
Friday, July 24 
 
2:30 – 4:30 p.m.:  Piano Master Class with Daniel Shapiro 
 
7:30 – 9:00 p.m.:  Student Recital 
 
Saturday, July 25 
 
1:00 – 1:45 p.m.  Westmont Fellowship Recital – Ryan McCullough, piano 
 
2:30 – 4:30 p.m.:  Violin Master Class with Ivry Gitlis, 2009 Honoree 
 
7:30 – 9:00 p.m.:  PianoFest Concert 
 
Monday, July 27 
 
2:30 – 4:30 p.m.  Cello Master Class with Geoffrey Rutkowski 
 
7:30 – 9:00 p.m.:  Student Recital 
 
Tuesday, July 28 
 
2:30 – 4:30 p.m.: Violin Master Class with Emanuel Borok 
 
7:30 – 9:00 p.m.:  Mendelssohn’s 200th Birthday Faculty Chamber Concert 
 
Wednesday, July 29 
 
2:30 – 4:30 p.m.: Violin Master Class with Ivry Gitlis, 2009 Honoree 
 
7:30 – 9:00 p.m.:  Student Recital 
 
Thursday, July 30 
 
2:30 – 4:30 p.m.:  Cello Master Class with Richard Slavich 
 
7:30 – 9:00 p.m.:  Student Recital 
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Friday, July 31 
 
2:30 – 4:30 p.m.:  Piano Master Class with T. J. Lymenstull 
 
Saturday, August 1 
 
2:30 – 3:15 p.m.:  Westmont Fellowship Recital – Luanne Homzy, violin 
 
3:30 – 4:15 p.m.:  Westmont Fellowship Recital – Sadie Fields, violin 
 
7:30 – 9:00 p.m.:  Ivry Gitlis Tribute Concert 
 
Monday, August 3 
 
1:00 – 1:45 p.m.:  Westmont Fellowship Recital – Addi Liu, viola 
 
2:30 – 4:30 p.m.:  Violin Master Class with Ken Aiso 
 
7:30 – 9:00 p.m.:  Student Recital 
 
Tuesday, August 4 
 
1:00 – 1:45 p.m.:  Westmont Fellowship Recital – Desiree Miller, cello 
 
2:30 – 4:30 p.m.:  Viola Master Class with Yizhak Schotten 
 
7:30 – 9:00 p.m.:  CelloFest Concert 
 
Wednesday, August 5 
 
1:00 – 1:45 p.m.:  Westmont Fellowship Recital – Rachel Samson, viola 
 
2:30 – 4:30 p.m.:  Violin Master Class with Linda Wang 
 
7:30 – 9:00 p.m.:  Student Recital 
 
Thursday, August 6 
 
7:30 – 9:00 p.m.:  Student Recital 
 
Friday, August 7 
 
7:30 – 9:00 p.m.:  Finale Student Recital 


